) AVEIN

ABAHTIIMOL
LTANT MOAAATIAQN XPHZEQN
(Odnyiec Zuvappohdynong | Assembly Instructions)
Oodnyog Assembly
OuvapuoAdynong . - instructions

oTh o€Aida 2 on page 3

S viatoRac
o .

f.'.""-'ﬁi?'1:.::"-‘ oKavapovTag To

earn more abou
the Rack by ( : )
seanning fhe AR @amila.gr AMILASPORTS

ITEM NO.: 43937 www.amiL3.gr



ANAAYTIKO AIATPAMMA 2YNAPMOAOIHZHZ

QAVOIKTO KAEIOTO
Kpeudote 1o oto #9

AIZTA EEAPTHMATQN ZYNAPMOAOIHXZHX

# | TMX MEPIrPAOH # | TMX MEPIrPA®H

1 1 [AplotepogopBootdtng 16| 2 [Aaoctixévia miow modapdkia
2 1 | A&€10¢ opBooTatng 17| 2 |Eumpocmodapdki

3 6 |Ztiplypa paglov 18| 2 [Néporo/ma&iudadi

4 2 [Pdoiyia Medicine Balls 19| 2 [AhevoBidba M8x16

5 1 |Pai yla Kettlebell 20 4 |Bida M10x80

6 2 [Pdaoiyla aAtripec 21 8 |Bida M10x55

7 1 |Pag1 yla diokoug 22| 12 |Biéa M10x100

8 1 | Ymodoyxéag pmdpac 23| 2 |BidaM12x70

9 1 [Mmpdtoo kpepdopatog 24| 2 |Bida M12x75

10| 2 [lavtCol 25| 4 |Kuptn podéra 10

11 2 | NapaAAnASypapO KATTAKL 26| 26 |Podéla 10

12| 12 [Terpdywvo Kamdki 27| 8 |Pobéha 12

13| 4 [Ztpoyyuld kamdki 28 | 14 |Na&uadtaocpaieiag M10
14| 2 [Xtpoyyuld kamdki 29| 4 |MNa&uadt acpaleioc M12
15 2 | AokTtUANIOG 30 1 |KahdBu




EXPLODED DIAGRAM

Closed

Hang it on #9
24
17 19 8
PARTS LIST
# | PCS DESCRIPTION # | PCS DESCRIPTION
1 1 [Left upright 16| 2 [Rubberback feet
2 1 [Right upright 17| 2 |[Frontleg
3 6 |Shelf support 18] 2 [Knob/nut
4 2 | Medicine Balls' shelf 19| 2 [Allen bolt M8x16
5 1 [Kettlebell shelf 20| 4 |Bolt M10x80
6 2 |Dumbbell shelf 21 8 |Bolt M10x55
7 1 [Disk shelf 22| 12 |Bolt M10x100
8 1 [Barreceptor 23 2 |Bolt M12x70
9 1 [Hanging arm 24| 2 |Bolt M12x75
10| 2 [Hanging hooks 25| 4 |Curved washer 10
11 2 [Rectangular cap 26 | 26 |Washer 10
12| 12 [Square cap 27 | 8 |Washer12
13| 4 [Round cap 28| 14 |Safety nut M10
14| 2 [Round cap 29 | 4 |Safety nut M12
15| 2 |[Ring 30 1 |Basket




ELDICO ER{;
sport

Aiavéperal ané tnv EAAIKO ZIMOP MON. A.E.E.

Distributed by ELDICO SPORT SA

eMail: support@eldico.gr ¢ Web Site: eldico.gr




